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CS4207-CNZ Details PDF

CS4207-CNz

Part Number CS4207-CNZ

Manufacturer Cirrus Logic

Description IC CODEC AUD HDPN AMP COMM 48QFN

Quantity Available 2625 pcs in stock

Datasheets CS4207-CNZ.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online

CS4207-CNZ Price or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

GET A QUOTE

Technical Information of CS4207-CNZ

Manufacturer Part Number CS4207-CNZ Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer Cirrus Logic Description IC CODEC AUD HDPN AMP COMM 48QFN
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 2625

Voltage - Supply, Digital 297V ~525V Voltage - Supply, Analog 297V ~525V

Type Audio, HD Supplier Device Package 48-QFN-EP (6x6)
Sigma Delta Yes Series -

SIN Ratio, ADCs / DACs (db) Typ - Resolution (Bits) 24 b

Packaging Tray Package / Case 48-QFN

Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C Number of ADCs / DACs 2/3

Mounting Type Surface Mount Dynamic Range, ADCs / DACs (db) Typ 105/110

Data Interface Serial

CS4207-CNZ 2625pcs New and Original in Stock, Find CS4207-CNZ Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order CS4207-CNZ Cirrus Logic with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ CS4207-CNZ : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for CS4207-CNZ
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Part Number

CS4206ACNZR

CS4206BCZAR

CS4207-CNZR

CS4210AC

CS4205

CS4207-DNZ

CS4212-KL

CS4206ACNZ

CS4206BCNZ

CS4206-CNZ

CS4210A-CNZR

CS4206BCNZR

CS4205-KQ

CS4208-CRZ

CS4207-DNZR

CS4205-KQZR

CS4205-KQZ

CS4210VJG

CS4210A-CNZ

CS4211-KM

Description

CS4206ACNZR CirrusLog

CS4206BCZAR Cirrus

IC CODEC AUD HDPN AMP COMM 48QFN

CS4210AC CIRRUS

CS4205 TOS

IC CODEC AUD HDPN AMP AUTO 48QFN

CS4212-KL CRY

CS4206ACNZ CIRRUS

CS4206BCNZ CIRRUS

CS4206-CNZ CIRRUS

IC LOW PWR HD AUDIO CODEC 36QFN

CS4206BCNZR CirrusLogic

CS4205-KQ CSRYTAL

CS4208-CRZ CIRRUS

IC CODEC AUD HDPN AMP COMM 48QFN

IC AUDIO CODEC AC97 12S 48LQFP

IC CODEC AC97 12S 48-LQFP

IC CONTROLLER GEODE OHCI 100LQFP

IC LOW PWR HD AUDIO CODEC 36QFN

CS4211-KM CAYSTAL

Manufacturer

CirrusLog

Cirrus

Cirrus Logic Inc.

CIRRUS

TOS

Cirrus Logic Inc.

CRY

CIRRUS

CIRRUS

CIRRUS

Cirrus Logic Inc.

CirrusLogic

CSRYTAL

CIRRUS

Cirrus Logic Inc.

Cirrus Logic Inc.

Cirrus Logic Inc.

N/A

Cirrus Logic Inc.

CAYSTAL

Quantity

3230 pcs

2551 pcs

2513 pcs

2602 pcs

2542 pcs

2561 pcs

2576 pcs

90002 pcs

121100 pcs

2501 pcs

11038 pcs

4225 pcs

2686 pcs

2551 pcs

2591 pcs

2605 pcs

2646 pcs

2579 pcs

2501 pcs

2656 pcs

CS4207-CNZ Stock CS4207-CNZ Price CS4207-CNZ Electronics CS4207-CNZ Components

CS4207-CNZ Inventory CS4207-CNZ Digikey Supplier CS4207-CNZ Order CS4207-CNZ Online

Inquiry CS4207-CNZ CS4207-CNZ Image CS4207-CNZ Picture CS4207-CNZ PDF

CS4207-CNZ Datasheet Download CS4207-CNZ Datasheet Manufacturer Cirrus Logic

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
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